Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

23/02776/ADV

O'Neill's, 95 - 97 King Street, Maidenhead, SL6 1DP

Consent to display white vinyl lettering to two existing fascia signs; Ino. internally
illuminated hanging sign to be attached to the existing projecting sign; directional

entrance signwriting and 2no. internally illuminated signs within the existing
window casements and externally illuminated signwriting to the existing side

elevation.

Planning History

Application No.
00/35171/ADV

00/3523 I/FULL

01/36900/FULL

92/00756/ADV

92/00757/ADV

94/00874/ADV

97/31982/ADV

07/01115/ADV

07/01385/FULL

12/02294/FULL

Description

Installation of externally
illuminated fascia signage and
double-sided projecting sign.

New patio doors in south
elevation.

To establish and operate a
telecommunications facility
comprising 2 x Antennas and an
Equipment cabinet

TO INSTALL A NON
ILLUMINATED FASCIA
ROTATING

PRISM SIGN WITH 3 FACES

2 FASCIA BOARDS 2 SETS OF
FASCIA LETTERS AND

BELL SYMBOLS | SWINGING
SIGN 5 AMENITY BOARDS
AND 3 BLACKBOARDS ALL
NON ILLUMINATED

RETENTION OF FASCIA SIGN
AMENITY SIGN HANGING
SIGN AMENITY CHALK
BOARD AND EXISTING SIGN
WITH NEW GRAPHICS ALL
ILLUMINATED

7 Fascia and amenity signs non
illuminated. | hanging sign
illuminated by trough light.

Display of two non-illuminated
fascia signs, one no. illuminated
nameboard, one no. projecting
sign with internal illuminated
and two no. non-illuminated
amenities signs

Erection of an open sided
timber pergola

Erection of 2.1m black metal

Status

PER

PER

PER

WDN

REF

PER

PER

PERM

PERM

PERM

Opened
08.03.2000

20.03.2000

29.03.2001

07.08.1992

06.10.1992

09.05.1994

16.10.1997

25.04.2007

21.05.2007

16.08.2012

Closed
03.05.2000

07.08.2000

21.06.2001

10.02.1993

15.03.1993

30.06.1995

30.01.1998

21.05.2007

03.07.2007

09.10.2012




12/03163/ADV

18/02430/ADV

18/70038/PL

23/02776/ADV

railings and 2.9m gates in yard
area facing King Street.
Formation of a new enclosed
staircase over existing flat roof
for private access to the first
floor with internal alterations to
ground and first floors.

Consent to display four
externally illuminated fascia
signs, one externally illuminated
projecting sign, two internally
illuminated menu box signs, one
externally illuminated black disc,
one non illuminated timber
paddle, one non illuminated
amenity board, sign writing at
high level on gable end and
window vinyls, 4 painted panels
at first and second floor levels,
and sign writing above arched
window illuminated by 4
projecting lights.

Consent to display 2 x internally
illuminated (signs |A and |B)
and | x externally illuminated
fascias (sign 4), | x internally
illuminated projecting signs (sign
2), 3 x sign-written text to
brickwork (signs 3, 7 and 9) and
2 x non-illuminated wall-
mounted signs (signs 6 and 8)

Variation of Premises Licence to
vary the layout of the premises,
change the name of the
premises to O'Neill's and to
remove obsolete and outdated
conditions/wording and amend
one condition on the premises
licence.

Consent to display white vinyl
lettering to two existing fascia
signs; Ino. internally illuminated
hanging sign to be attached to
the existing projecting sign;
directional entrance signwriting
and 2no. internally illuminated
signs within the existing window
casements and externally
illuminated signwriting to the
existing side elevation.

PERM

PERM

REC

REC

14.11.2012

17.08.2018

14.09.2018

10.11.2023

10.01.2013

10.10.2018

Appeals History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed




Enforcement History

Application No. Description Status Opened Closed




