Property History			
Application No:	23/02776/ADV		
Address:	O'Neill's, 95 - 97 King Street, Maidenhead, SL6 IDP		
Proposal:	Consent to display white vinyl lettering to two existing fascia signs; Ino. internally illuminated hanging sign to be attached to the existing projecting sign; directional entrance signwriting and 2no. internally illuminated signs within the existing window casements and externally illuminated signwriting to the existing side elevation.		

Planning History						
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed		
00/35171/ADV	Installation of externally illuminated fascia signage and double-sided projecting sign.	PER	08.03.2000	03.05.2000		
00/35231/FULL	New patio doors in south elevation.	PER	20.03.2000	07.08.2000		
01/36900/FULL	To establish and operate a telecommunications facility comprising 2 x Antennas and an Equipment cabinet	PER	29.03.2001	21.06.2001		
92/00756/ADV	TO INSTALL A NON ILLUMINATED FASCIA ROTATING PRISM SIGN WITH 3 FACES	WDN	07.08.1992	10.02.1993		
92/00757/ADV	2 FASCIA BOARDS 2 SETS OF FASCIA LETTERS AND BELL SYMBOLS I SWINGING SIGN 5 AMENITY BOARDS AND 3 BLACKBOARDS ALL NON ILLUMINATED	REF	06.10.1992	15.03.1993		
94/00874/ADV	RETENTION OF FASCIA SIGN AMENITY SIGN HANGING SIGN AMENITY CHALK BOARD AND EXISTING SIGN WITH NEW GRAPHICS ALL ILLUMINATED	PER	09.05.1994	30.06.1995		
97/31982/ADV	7 Fascia and amenity signs non illuminated. I hanging sign illuminated by trough light.	PER	16.10.1997	30.01.1998		
07/01115/ADV	Display of two non-illuminated fascia signs, one no. illuminated nameboard, one no. projecting sign with internal illuminated and two no. non-illuminated amenities signs	PERM	25.04.2007	21.05.2007		
07/01385/FULL	Erection of an open sided timber pergola	PERM	21.05.2007	03.07.2007		
12/02294/FULL 23/02776/ADV	Erection of 2.1 m black metal	PERM	16.08.2012	09.10.2012		

Appeals History Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
23/02776/ADV	Consent to display white vinyl lettering to two existing fascia signs; Ino. internally illuminated hanging sign to be attached to the existing projecting sign; directional entrance signwriting and 2no. internally illuminated signs within the existing window casements and externally illuminated signwriting to the existing side elevation.	REC	10.11.2023	
18/70038/PL	Variation of Premises Licence to vary the layout of the premises, change the name of the premises to O'Neill's and to remove obsolete and outdated conditions/wording and amend one condition on the premises licence.	REC	14.09.2018	
18/02430/ADV	Consent to display 2 x internally illuminated (signs 1A and 1B) and 1 x externally illuminated fascias (sign 4), 1 x internally illuminated projecting signs (sign 2), 3 x sign-written text to brickwork (signs 3, 7 and 9) and 2 x non-illuminated wall- mounted signs (signs 6 and 8)	PERM	17.08.2018	10.10.2018
12/03163/ADV	railings and 2.9m gates in yard area facing King Street. Formation of a new enclosed staircase over existing flat roof for private access to the first floor with internal alterations to ground and first floors. Consent to display four externally illuminated fascia signs, one externally illuminated projecting sign, two internally illuminated menu box signs, one externally illuminated black disc, one non illuminated timber paddle, one non illuminated amenity board, sign writing at high level on gable end and window vinyls, 4 painted panels at first and second floor levels, and sign writing above arched window illuminated by 4 projecting lights.	PERM	14.11.2012	10.01.2013

Enforcement History	/			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed